PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:
MaxLite LED T8 Linear Replacement Lamps are the ideal energy
saving choices when upgrading traditional linear T8 or T12
fluorescent lamps in fixtures containing standard G13 (medium
bi-pin) sockets. The LED T8 lamps are designed to provide
appropriate light levels while utilizing a dedicated internal driver
and require non-shunted G13 medium bi-pin lamp holders.
FEATURES:

Lighting layouts and spacing criteria available upon request
ORDERING:
ORDER CODE MODEL WATTS CCT DIMENSIONS (L” x DIA”)
76425 L15T8SE435-G 15 3500K
47.75” x 1.00”
76420 L15T8SE440-G 15 4000K
76421 L15T8SE450-G 15 5000K
99913 L15T8SE465-G 18 6500K
76422 L18T8SE435-G 18 3500K
76423 L18T8SE440-G 18 4000K
76424 L18T8SE450-G 18 5000K